All times are approximate.

Stoughton Invitational

Order of Events

We will run ahead of schedule whenever possible.

Listen to the

announcements and report to the clerk of course on the second call. The clerk will be located on
the east end of the track.

TRIALS

BOYS First 4:00 warmup

Triple Jump
Discus
Pole Vault

4:30
5:00

5:15
5:35

6:00

NATIONAL ANTHEM

FINALS

6:30

6:40

6:45

7:10

7:30

7:45

7:55

8:10

8:25

8:30

8:55

FIELD EVENTS 4:30

GIRLS First
Long Jump
High Jump
Shot Put

RUNNING EVENTS

Freshman 1600 Medley Relay G-B

100 HH
110 HH

100
100

3200 Relay
3200 Relay

200
200

100 HH
110 HH

100
100 wheel
100

1 Mile
1 Mile

800 Relay
800 Relay

400
400 wheel
400

400 Relay
400 Relay

300 LH
300 IH

800
800

200
200 wheel
200

3200
3200

1600 Relay
1600 Relay

Girls
Boys

Girls
Boys

Girls
Boys

Girls
Boys

Girls
Boys

Girls

Boys

Girls
Boys

Girls
Boys

Girls

Boys
Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys

Girls

Boys

Girls
Boys

Girls
Boys

3 heats
2 heats

4 heats
3 heats

FINALS
FINALS

4 heats
4 heats

2 sections
2 sections

2 sections
2 sections

4 sections

3 sections

2 sections
2 sections

3 sections
2 sections

2 sections
2 sections

2 sections
2 sections

4:00 Warmup



