Stoughton Invitational Order of Events

All times are approximate. We will run ahead of schedule whenever possible. Listen to the announcements and report to the clerk of course on the second call. The clerk will be located on the east end of the track.

FIELD EVENTS 4:30

BOYS First	4:00 Warmup	GIRLS First	4:00 Warmup
Triple Jump		Long Jump	
Discus		High Jump	
Pole Vault		Shot Put	

RUNNING EVENTS

	4:30	Freshman 1600 Medley Relay G-B		
TRIALS	5:00	100 HH 110 HH	Girls Boys	3 heats 2 heats
	5:15	100 100	Girls Boys	4 heats 3 heats
	5:35	3200 Relay 3200 Relay	Girls Boys	FINALS FINALS
	6:00	200 200	Girls Boys	4 heats 4 heats
NATIONAL	ANTHEM			
FINALS	6:30	100 HH 110 HH	Girls Boys	
	6:40	100	Girls	
		100 wheel 100	Boys	
	6:45	1 Mile 1 Mile	Girls Boys	2 sections 2 sections
	7:10	800 Relay 800 Relay	Girls Boys	2 sections 2 sections
	7:30	400 400 wheel	Girls	4 sections
		400	Boys	3 sections
	7:45	400 Relay 400 Relay	Girls Boys	2 sections 2 sections
	7:55	300 LH 300 IH	Girls Boys	3 sections 2 sections
	8:10	800 800	Girls Boys	2 sections 2 sections
	8:25	200 200 wheel	Girls	
		200	Boys	
	8:30	3200 3200	Girls Boys	
	8:55	1600 Relay 1600 Relay	Girls Boys	2 sections 2 sections